

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4935/2010  
(From the judgement and order dated 29/01/2010 in CRLA No. 273/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SK PANNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 5135 of 2010  
(With appln.(s) for bail and suspension of sentence and office  
report)  
With  
SLP(Cr1.)No.5361/2010  
(With appln. for bail and office report)

Date: 07/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.  
Mr. Subrato Biswas,Adv.  
Ms. Susmita Saha Dutta,Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.  
  
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Surya Kant Singla,Adv.  
Mr. Manish Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master